
LOT 7 & 8 DOGWOOD ACRES UNREC.
COMM SW COR OF SE1/4, RUN E 543.
CONT EAST 530 FT, N 1330.54 FT, 

BOWMAN RAY D/MCLAIN KAREN L
655 SE DIAMONDBACK GLN
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32643

10-7S-17-09974-307

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

10717.080 1.00/

05/15/2024 MLU

12/04/2017 BC 21.28 14,678 182,520 5,678 9,000
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3

359,524
53,100

191,520
427,302
232,875
194,427

HX HB 50,722
143,705
604,144

0

608,475

1079/2622 8/12/2005 WD Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ALVAN & BARBARA BLUHM

RAY D BOWMAN & KARE

0751/1154 10/01/1991 WD Q V 33,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

H A BUIE SR

ALVAN BLUHM
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SALE:1:1: 11.11 ACRES

26666 SFR 1,276 01/25/2008

7924 SFR 29,000 12/21/1993

2010HX Base Yr

655 SE DIAMONDBACK GLN, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 3,178 121.6950 136.30 433,161 2008 2008 0 0 0 17.00 83.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2010 Heated Area: 2670

BAS 2,280 100 2,280 257,934

FCP 360 25 90 10,182

FOP 1,392 30 418 47,288

FUS 390 100 390 44,120

4,422 3,178 359,524

BAS= W38 FOP= W10 S68 E21 FCP= S20 E18 N20 W18$ E33 N68 W6
S60 W38 N60$ S60 E38 N60$ PTR= N20 FUS=  N12 W29 S12 E13 S6
E7 N6 E9$ S20$.

BAS

38

60

38

60

FOP

10

68

21
33

68

6

60

38

60

FCP20

18

20

18

FUS 12

29

12

13
6

7
6

9

1 0041 BARN,MACH 0 0 42 72 3,024.00 UT 8.00 8.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 24,192

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 8 72 576.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,728

3 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 2,000

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,200

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 600

7 0297 SHED CONCR 0 100 30 42 1,260.00 UT 13.00 13.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 16,380

53,100

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 20.28 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 5,678

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 20.28 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 182,520


